
Math 2415 Spring 2023

Teaching Assistants
Section Time Room GTA ULA

Math 2415.301 F 8:00-9:50 FO 2.702 Jing Ben J. & Maria
Math 2415.302 F 1:00-2:50 CB 1.219 Chandra Ben B.
Math 2415.303 F 3:00-4:50 FO 2.404 Chandra Alex
Math 2415.304 F 1:00-2:50 FO 2.404 Mithin William
Math 2415.305 F 10:00-11:50 CB3 1.306 Jing Rudra & Shyam
Math 2415.306 F 1:00-2:50 CB 1.218 Casey Alison
Math 2415.307 F 3:00-4:50 FN 2.202 Mithin Azophi

Graduate Teaching Assistants (GTAs), Office Hours all in person

1. Casey Crane

• Email: Casey.Crane@utdallas.edu
• Office Hour: Fridays 11:30-12:30 @ FN 3.118C

2. Jing Guo

• Email: jxg133830@utdallas.edu
• Office Hour: Wednesdays 11:00am-12:00pm @ BSB 11.318

3. Sri Rama Chandra Kushtagi

• Email: SriRamaChandra.Kushtagi@utdallas.edu
• Office Hour: Tuesdays 2-3pm @ FO 1.204 (Desk T)

4. Mithin Nehrubabu

• Email: Mithin.Nehrubabu@utdallas.edu
• Office Hour: Fridays 11-12 @ FO 1.210 A

Undergraduate Learning Assistants (ULA’s) [ULA’s do not hold office hours]

1. Ben Bowers, Benjamin.Bowers@UTDallas.edu

2. William Croom, william.croom@utdallas.edu

3. Ben Jeffery, Ben.Jeffery@UTDallas.edu

4. Rudra Krishnamurthy, Rudra.Krishnamurthy@UTDallas.edu

5. Azophi Moffat,Azophi.Moffat@utdallas.edu

6. Alex Nguyen, alex.nguyen8@utdallas.edu

7. Shyam Padmanabhan, Shyam.Padmanabhan@utdallas.edu

8. Maria Serb, Maria.Serb@UTDallas.edu

9. Alison Spadaro, Alison.Spadaro@utdallas.edu
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